
From SB71: A health care facility's or third-party health care provider's report to the department shall include:

1

Input number of Medicaid Claims

Input number of Medicaid patients served 

(patient with multiple visits would be counted once)

Total Patients Reported Above (formula)

Cost to charge 

ratio

Charges Calculated Costs

0.417608  $       87,608.00  $         36,585.80 

The number of indigent patients whose health care costs were paid directly from the funds described in Subsection 

A of this section and the total amount of funds expended for these health care costs

Populate the table below utilizing your cost report that ends in calendar year 2022, and claims data for the 

Indigent patients included in the figure in section 1 of this tab.

356.00                                                   Input number of Indigent Claims

2,262.00                                               

2,618.00                                               

1,039.00                                               

Cost of care related 

to portion of bill for 

insured patients 

qualifying for indigent 

care 



 $                    -       

                458,432 

                495,018 

Cost 

Center 

Line 

Number

Per Diem from 

Worksheet D-1 of 

the cost report

Cost to Charge 

Ratio from 

Worksheet C Part 

I

Days Associated 

with Patients Above 

(Mapped to 

Appropriate 

Routine Cost 

Center)

Inpatient Ancillary 

Charges Associated 

with Patients Above 

(Mapped to 

Appropriate 

Routine Cost 

Center)

Outpatient Ancillary 

Charges Associated 

with Patients Above 

(Mapped to 

Appropriate Routine 

Cost Center) Calculated Costs

Routine Cost Centers 30 348.51                 35 12,197.85                  

31 -                        -                              

32 -                        -                              

33 -                        -                              

34 -                        -                              

35 -                        -                              

40 -                        -                              

41 -                        -                              

42 -                        -                              

43 -                        -                              

-                        -                              

-                        -                              

-                        -                              

Total Costs From Table Below

Other Subprovider

Nursery

Coronary Care Unit

Burn Intensive Care Unit

Surgical Intensive Care Unit

Other Special Care Unit

Subprovider I

Subprovider II

Cost Center Description

Adults and Pediatrics

ICU

Direct cost paid to 

post acute care 

providers on behalf of 

patients qualifying for 

indigent care

Total Costs for Indigent Care (sum of F22, F23 and F25)



-                        -                              

-                        -                              

-                        -                              

-                        -                              

-                        -                              

Ancillary Cost Centers 50 0.046879 -                            373,964                      17,531.06                  

54 0.314910 11,945                      185,898                      62,302.74                  

60 0.352356 29,047                      175,370                      72,027.56                  

65 0.500317 1,111                        1,027                          1,069.68                    

71 0.555283 973                           44,369                        25,177.64                  

73 0.504991 8,301                        42,692                        25,751.01                  

91 0.945041 8,060                        217,415                      213,083.12               

92 1.564705 2,564                        16,156                        29,291.28                  

0.000000 -                              

0.000000 -                              

0.000000 -                              

0.000000 -                              

0.000000 -                              

0.000000 -                              

0.000000 -                              

0.000000 -                              

0.000000 -                              

0.000000 -                              

0.000000 -                              

0.000000 -                              

0.000000 -                              

0.000000 -                              

0.000000 -                              

0.000000 -                              

0.000000 -                              

35                             62,001                      1,056,891                  458,432                     

OBSERVATION BEDS (NON DISTINCT PART

RADIOLOGY-DIAGNOSTIC

LABORATORY

RESPIRATORY THERAPY

MEDICAL SUPPLIES CHARGED TO PATIENT

DRUGS CHARGED TO PATIENTS

EMERGENCY

OPERATING ROOM


