From SB71: A health care facility's or third-party health care provider's report to the department shall include:

1

The number of indigent patients whose health care costs were paid directly from the funds described in Subsection A of this section and the total amount of funds expended for these health care costs

Input number of Indigent Claims	356.00
Input number of Medicaid Claims	2,262.00
Input number of Medicaid patients served (patient with multiple visits would be co	1,039.00 Dunted once)
Total Patients Reported Above (formula)	2,618.00

Populate the table below utilizing your cost report that ends in calendar year 2022, and claims data for the **Indigent** patients included in the figure in section 1 of this tab.

	Cost to charge ratio	Charges	Calculated Costs
Cost of care related to portion of bill for insured patients qualifying for indigent care	0.417608	\$ 87,608.00	\$ 36,585.80

Direct cost paid to post acute care providers on behalf of patients qualifying for indigent care		\$ -	
Total Costs From Table	458,432]	
Total Costs for Indigen	495,018		
r - 1			T

Cost Center Line			Cost to Charge Ratio from Worksheet C Part	(Mapped to Appropriate Routine Cost	Inpatient Ancillary Charges Associated with Patients Above (Mapped to Appropriate Routine Cost	Charges Associated with Patients Above (Mapped to Appropriate Routine	
Number	Cost Center Description	the cost report	1	Center)	Center)	Cost Center)	Calculated Costs
30	Adults and Pediatrics	348.51		35			12,197.85
31	ICU	-					-
32	Coronary Care Unit	-					-
33	Burn Intensive Care Unit	-					-
34	Surgical Intensive Care Unit	-					-
35	Other Special Care Unit	-					-
40	Subprovider I	-					-
41	Subprovider II	-					-
42	Other Subprovider	-					-
43	Nursery	-					-
		-					-
		-					-
		-					-

Routine Cost Centers

	_			-
	_			-
	_			-
	_			_
	_			-

Ancillary Cost Centers

S0 OPERATING ROOM 0.046879 - 373,964 17,531.06 54 RADIOLOGY-DIAGNOSTIC 0.314910 11,945 188,988 662,302,74 60 LABORATORY 0.352356 29,907 175,3106 62,302,74 65 RESPIRATORY THERAPY 0.500317 1,111 1,027 1,069,68 71 MEDICAL SUPPLIES CHARGED TO PATIENT 0.552283 973 44,369 25,177,64 91 EMERGENCY 0.945041 8,060 217,415 213,083,12 92 OBSERVATION BEDS (NON DISTINCT PART 1.564705 2,564 16,156 29,291,28 0 0.000000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0							
60 LABORATORY 0.352356 29,047 175,370 72,027.56 65 RESPIRATORY THERAPY 0.500317 1,111 1,027 1,069.68 25,177.64 71 MEDICAL SUPPLIES CHARGED TO PATIENT 0.555283 973 44,369 25,751.01 91 EMERGENCY 0.945041 8,301 42,692 25,751.01 92 OBSERVATION BEDS (NON DISTINCT PART 1.564705 2,564 16,156 29,291.28 0 0.000000 0 0 -	50	OPERATING ROOM	0.046879		-	373,964	17,531.06
65 RESPIRATORY THERAPY 0.500317 1,111 1,027 1,069.68 7.1 MEDICAL SUPPLIES CHARGED TO PATIENT 0.555283 973 44,369 25,177.64 7.3 DRUGS CHARGED TO PATIENTS 0.045091 8,301 42,692 25,751.01 91 EMERGENCY 0.945041 8,060 217,415 213,083.12 92 OBSERVATION BEDS (NON DISTINCT PART 1.564705 2,564 16,156 29,291.28 93 C 0.000000 <td>54</td> <td>RADIOLOGY-DIAGNOSTIC</td> <td>0.314910</td> <td></td> <td>11,945</td> <td>185,898</td> <td>62,302.74</td>	54	RADIOLOGY-DIAGNOSTIC	0.314910		11,945	185,898	62,302.74
71 MEDICAL SUPPLIES CHARGED TO PATIENT 0.555283 973 44,369 25,177.64 73 DRUGS CHARGED TO PATIENTS 0.504991 8,301 42,692 25,751.01 91 EMERGENCY 0.945041 8,060 217,415 213,083.12 92 OBSERVATION BEDS (NON DISTINCT PART 0.000000 <	60	LABORATORY	0.352356		29,047	175,370	72,027.56
73 DRUGS CHARGED TO PATIENTS 0.504991 8,301 42,692 25,751.01 91 EMERGENCY 0.945041 8,060 217,415 213,083.12 92 OBSERVATION BEDS (NON DISTINCT PART 1.564705 2,564 16,156 29,291.28 0 0.000000 0	65	RESPIRATORY THERAPY	0.500317		1,111	1,027	1,069.68
91 EMERGENCY 0.945041 8,060 217,415 213,083.12 92 DBSERVATION BEDS (NON DISTINCT PART 1.564705 2,564 16,156 29,291.28 0 0.000000 </td <td>71</td> <td>MEDICAL SUPPLIES CHARGED TO PATIENT</td> <td>0.555283</td> <td></td> <td>973</td> <td>44,369</td> <td>25,177.64</td>	71	MEDICAL SUPPLIES CHARGED TO PATIENT	0.555283		973	44,369	25,177.64
92 OBSERVATION BEDS (NON DISTINCT PART 1.564705 2,564 16,156 29,291.28 Image: Construct Part 0.000000 <td< td=""><td>73</td><td>DRUGS CHARGED TO PATIENTS</td><td>0.504991</td><td></td><td>8,301</td><td>42,692</td><td>25,751.01</td></td<>	73	DRUGS CHARGED TO PATIENTS	0.504991		8,301	42,692	25,751.01
Image: select of the select	91	EMERGENCY	0.945041		8,060	217,415	213,083.12
Image: space of the space of	92	OBSERVATION BEDS (NON DISTINCT PART	1.564705		2,564	16,156	29,291.28
Image: space of the space of			0.000000				-
Image: select			0.000000				-
Image: selection of the			0.000000				-
Image: select			0.000000				-
Image: select			0.000000				-
Image: select			0.000000				-
Image: Constraint of the constra			0.000000				-
Image: Selection of the			0.000000				-
Image: Constraint of the constra			0.000000				-
Image: select			0.000000				-
Image: Constraint of the constraint			0.000000				-
Image: Constraint of the system of the sy			0.000000				-
Image: Constraint of the system of the sy			0.000000				-
Image: Constraint of the second se			0.000000				-
			0.000000				-
			0.000000				-
35 62,001 1,056,891 458,432			0.000000				-
				35	62,001	1,056,891	458,432